Marian Anderson Music Guild, Inc. (MAMG)

a 501 (c) (3) nonprofit organization www.marianandersonmusicguild.org



About Membership

The Marian Anderson Music Guild is the South Jersey Branch of the National Association of Negro Musicians (NANM). NANM members use this organization as a vehicle to network with musicians throughout the nation, leverage these contacts to expand their performance opportunities, attend training seminars and workshops, experience performances by world renowned artists and discover talented and dynamic young artists.

Membership dues support the operations of the NANM organization at the national level, the regional (Eastern Region) level and the local branch (MAMG). MAMG works aggressively to increase awareness of the African American Spiritual, promote the music of African American composers, support funding for the scholarship program, educate participants with informative workshops and entertain audiences with exceptional programs.

Are you interested in helping youth develop their musical talents?

□ Donation \$ _____

- Are you interested in becoming a resident artist who is invited to perform on Guild programs?
- Would you like to attend conferences and participate in music workshops and master classes conducted by renowned artists?
- We hope you choose to become a national member or associate member of the Marian Anderson Music Guild, Inc.

Please complete and return this form along with your membership or donation to: Marian Anderson Music Guild, Inc.

P. O. Box 18, Lawnside, NJ 08045

Please print or write legibly

Name:

Street

City State Zip Code

Telephone:

E-Mail:

Contact Preference: Home Telephone Cell E-mail

Please select your level of interest:

National Member (\$80) - a member of the national (NANM) and local organizations (MAMG)

Associate Member (\$40) - a member of the local organization only (MAMG)